2023 Member/Member Golf Tournament

Payouts
Participants: 116
Entry Fees $2,320.00
Club Contributions $924.00
Total Payouts: $3,244.00

Payouts (Money on the Books) - Using Schedule A

for all Flights
Flight 1 (8 Teams)
Donaldson, Anthony 1st Place
Domenico, Ben 1st Place
Moe, Jeremy 2nd Place
Ingold, Cris 2nd Place

Flight 2 (10 Teams)

Lubeck, Jerry 1st Place
Warnecke, Keith 1st Place
Olson, Heath 2nd Place
Bacher, Gary 2nd Place
Chesley, Jim 3rd Place
DiNapoli, Patrick 3rd Place

Flight 3 (10 Teams)

Ross, Derek 1st Place

Barela, Chris 1st Place

Erwin, Jim 2nd Place
Burnam, Kyle 2nd Place
Minary, David 3rd Place
Rendon, John 3rd Place
Flight 4 (10 Teams)

Ford, Stephen 1st Place

Donaldson, Vern 1st Place

McCune, Larry 2nd Place
White, Barry 2nd Place
Dieffenbach, Eric 3rd Place

Reilly, Bob 3rd Place

$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00

$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$86.00
$58.00
$58.00

$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$86.00
$58.00
$58.00

$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$86.00
$58.00
$58.00



Flight 5 (10 Teams)
Fynes, John
Kaufman, David
Gillman, Chuck
Blind Draw
Arellano, Jerry
Evens, Jim

Flight 6 (10 Teams)
Bishop, Kim
Rubenstein, Gary
Schurr, Monty
Thron, Gary
Verstraete, George
Weaver, Brent
Trinco, Tom

Strovas Jr, Louis

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$0.00
$58.00
$58.00

$143.00
$143.00
$86.00
$86.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

$3,244.00



