2023 Member/Member Golf Tournament Payouts

Participants:	116
Entry Fees	\$2,320.00
Club Contributions	\$924.00
Total Payouts:	<u>\$3,244.00</u>

Payouts (Money on the Books) - Using Schedule A for all Flights

Flight 1 (8 Teams)

Donaldson, Anthony	1st Place	\$138.00
Domenico, Ben	1st Place	\$138.00
Moe, Jeremy	2nd Place	\$92.00
Ingold, Cris	2nd Place	\$92.00

Flight 2 (10 Teams)

Lubeck, Jerry	1st Place	\$143.00
Warnecke, Keith	1st Place	\$143.00
Olson, Heath	2nd Place	\$86.00
Bacher, Gary	2nd Place	\$86.00
Chesley, Jim	3rd Place	\$58.00
DiNapoli, Patrick	3rd Place	\$58.00

Flight 3 (10 Teams)

1st Place	\$143.00
1st Place	\$143.00
2nd Place	\$86.00
2nd Place	\$86.00
3rd Place	\$58.00
3rd Place	\$58.00
	1st Place 2nd Place 2nd Place 3rd Place

Flight 4 (10 Teams)

Ford, Stephen	1st Place	\$143.00
Donaldson, Vern	1st Place	\$143.00
McCune, Larry	2nd Place	\$86.00
White, Barry	2nd Place	\$86.00
Dieffenbach, Eric	3rd Place	\$58.00
Reilly, Bob	3rd Place	\$58.00

Flight 5 (10 Teams)

Fynes, John	1st Place	\$143.00
Kaufman, David	1st Place	\$143.00
Gillman, Chuck	2nd Place	\$86.00
Blind Draw	2nd Place	\$0.00
Arellano, Jerry	3rd Place	\$58.00
Evens, Jim	3rd Place	\$58.00

Flight 6 (10 Teams)

Bishop, Kim	1st Place	\$143.00
Rubenstein, Gary	1st Place	\$143.00
Schurr, Monty	2nd Place	\$86.00
Thron, Gary	2nd Place	\$86.00
Verstraete, George	3rd Place (Tie)	\$29.00
Weaver, Brent	3rd Place (Tie)	\$29.00
Trinco, Tom	3rd Place (Tie)	\$29.00
Strovas Jr, Louis	3rd Place (Tie)	\$29.00

TOTAL PAYOUTS:

\$3,244.00